
Kent County Athletics Cross Country League Results - Mote Park, Maidstone on 25/10/2008

Under 15 Girls 3000m Under 15 Girls
FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time First 3 to Score Match

1 4 Rebecca Weston IEK 10:43
2 287 Amber Reed BLA 11:05 1 Tonbridge AC 15 7
3 459 Emily Nolan CAM 11:13 2 Ashford AC 37 6
4 122 Lucy Blackstone TON 11:13 3 Invicta East Kent AC 37 5
5 124 Ellen Holmes TON 11:20 4 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 38 4
6 121 Pandora Banbury TON 11:23 5 Cambridge Harriers 50 3
7 384 Ellie Hume TRR 11:27 6 Medway and Maidstone AC 54 2
8 518 Kelsey Howard ASH 11:35 7 Sevenoaks AC 62 1
9 485 Cerys Sanders MED 11:45

10 544 Megan Hawes SEV 11:56
11 517 Amelia Jones ASH 11:59 Under 15 Girls
12 200 Casey Porritt DAR 12:03 First 3 to Score Running Totals
13 567 Beth Armstrong BEX 12:11 Club Points
14 199 Lucy Hickmott DAR 12:13 1 Tonbridge AC 14 (24)
15 6 Annabelle Carter IEK 12:27 2 Ashford AC 11 (77)
16 484 Lucy Nicholson MED 12:31 3 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 10 (74)
17 281 Rachel Robinson BLA 12:33 4 Invicta East Kent AC 7 (106)
18 516 Kate Funnell ASH 12:35 5 Medway and Maidstone AC 6 (107)
19 286 Jessica Jones BLA 12:38 6 Cambridge Harriers 6 (109)
20 127 Lauren Warner TON 12:48 7 Sevenoaks AC 1 (62)
21 5 Rachael Burton IEK 12:51 8 Bexley AC 1 (75)
22 1 Bethany Burnett IEK 13:04
23 652 Shona Blandford CAM 13:06
24 460 Megan Williams CAM 13:23
25 548 Sophie Foggins SEV 13:31
26 612 Rachel Blincoe BEX 13:36
27 546 Emma Campbell SEV 13:48
28 551 Lucy Martin SEV 13:56
29 482 Louise Blaire MED 13:59
30 638 Sophie Ayre MED 14:03
31 461 Ruby Brown CAM 14:07
32 2 Becky Reilly IEK 14:07
33 631 Ellie King TON 15:26



U15 Girls Current 22 Lead Performances
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Total

1 122 Lucy Blackstone TON 2 4 6(2)
1 124 Ellen Holmes TON 1 5 6(2)
1 287 Amber Reed BLA 4 2 6(2)
4 459 Emily Nolan CAM 5 3 8(2)
5 384 Ellie Hume TRR 3 7 10(2)
6 121 Pandora Banbury TON 8 6 14(2)
7 518 Kelsey Howard ASH 7 8 15(2)
8 485 Cerys Sanders MED 10 9 19(2)
9 517 Amelia Jones ASH 11 11 22(2)

10 200 Casey Porritt DAR 13 12 25(2)
10 567 Beth Armstrong BEX 12 13 25(2)
12 484 Lucy Nicholson MED 16 16 32(2)
13 286 Jessica Jones BLA 18 19 37(2)
14 281 Rachel Robinson BLA 21 17 38(2)
15 5 Rachael Burton IEK 19 21 40(2)
15 516 Kate Funnell ASH 22 18 40(2)
17 199 Lucy Hickmott DAR 28 14 42(2)
18 1 Bethany Burnett IEK 24 22 46(2)
19 482 Louise Blaire MED 27 29 56(2)
20 612 Rachel Blincoe BEX 32 26 58(2)
21 461 Ruby Brown CAM 29 31 60(2)
22 2 Becky Reilly IEK 30 32 62(2)


